STATE OF NE V MEXICO			Form C-104	
RGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT	OIL CONSERV	ATION DIVIST. FOUND	D BY	
(1111 A (# 101 (DH	F. O. UC	DX 2088		
rite VV	SANTA FE, NEV	WMEXICO 87401 NOV 28	1983 - 1977	
U S.U.S.	REQUEST FO	RALLOWABLE O. C.		
TAANSPORTER DIL OAB	A	ARTESIA.	OFFICE	
PADAATION OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANS	PORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS		
WALLACE OIL & GA	S, INC.			
Address 50 Penn Place, S	Suite 850. Okla City,	Oklahoma 73118		
Reeson(s) for filing (Check proper b	-	Other (Please explain)		
Now Woll - KX	Change in Transporter ol:			
Change in Ownership	Oll Dry G Casinghead Gas Conde	RI		
L.,				
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner				
DESCRIPTION OF WELL ANI	Well No. Pool Name, Including F	ormation Kind of Leas	Lease No.	
PAYTON	1 NILDCAT (A	BO) Stote, Feder		
Location		SCOPE-ABO GAS		
Unit LetterJ :1	980_Feet From The <u>SOUTH</u> Lir	ne and <u>1980</u> Feet From	The EAST	
Line of Section 8 T	anstep 115 Range	25E . NMPM. CHAV	ES County	
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOL None of Authorized Transporter of C	RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	Address (Give address to which appro	oved copy of this form is to be sentj	
None of Authorized Transporter of C	astracted Cas (2) or Dry Gas	Address (Give address to which appro	oved copy of this form is to be sent)	
TRANSWESTERN PIP		P.O. Box 2521, Hou	ston, Texas	
If well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	Is gas actually connected?	$\frac{1}{12} - \frac{1}{12} \times \frac{1}{2}$	
give location of tanks.	with that from any other lease or pool,	<u> </u>		
COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Restv. Diff. Restv.	
Designate Type of Complet		X		
Date Spuddod	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.	
8-13-82 Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, CR, etc.)	5-6-83 Name of Producing Formation	4479 ' Top Oll/Gas Pay	4439 '	
GR 3505' KB 3514.6'	ABO Sand/Lower	4006 '	3994 '	
Perforations			Depth Casing Shoe	
4006-4020'	TUBING, CASING, AND	CEMENTING RECORD		
HOLESIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT	
<u> </u>	<u>13 3/8"</u> 8 5/8"	456'	500 sx of class C 450 sx POZ/200sx cl (
7 7/8"	4 1/2"	4134.72	160sx 50/50 poz	
	1 2718	2004		
TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be ofter recovery of total volume of load oil and must be equal to or exceed top allow- DIL WELL able for this depth or be for full 24 hours)				
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Dote of Test	Producing Mathod (Flow, pump, gas l	iji, etc.)	
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size	
		Wgter-Bbla.	Gas-MCF	
Actual Prod. During Test	Cil-Bble.	Heler- Bols.		
	<u></u>			
JAS WELL	Longth of Test	Bbis. Condensule/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate	
155	4 hrs	_0_	_0_	
Teeting Method (puol, back pr.) flowing	Tubing Pressure (Shat-1.8) 480#	Casing Pressure (Shut-im) 586#	Chote Size	
ERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN		DIL CONSERVA		
-		NOV 2	9 1984	
hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Dil Conservation hvision have been complied with and that the information given bove is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		Original Signed By		
		-BYLestie A. Clements		
\bigcap , in ,		TITLE Supervisor District II		
Laul Journ		This form is to be filed in compliance with FULE 1104. If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or despense		
PAMELA S. GARRETT(Signature)		If this is a request for allowand by a tabulation of the deviation, well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation, tests taken on the well in accordance with MULE 111.		
PRODUCTION SEC.		All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow-		
(Tule)		able on new and recompleted weite.		
<u> </u>	late)	I walt name or number, or transport	iter, or other such change of condition. si he filed for each pool in multiply	
		11 Kallarate Foring C-104 Mill		

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210



NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE December 9, 1983

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

purchase of gas from the	Wallace Oil & Gas 🗸		
	Operator		
Payton		ل #1 - Unit Letter Unknown -	
Lease		Well Unit	
8-11S-25E, Chaves County		Undesignated (Abo)	
S.T.R.		Pool	
Transwestern Name of Purchaser	was made on	December 8, 1983	
		Transwestern Pipeline Company	
		Company	
		Representative	
		Representative	

Jr. Analyst, Contract Administration Title

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division P. O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501